% #HILEHPAZE ST < MANUAL SUPPLEMENT 3

AyMIBOTOVREY Y3y T(d, RD2.0MEIERAE (P.16. 17)EIEEIEDE T BHILTD
BRIFFEZEIRTIEE LY,

The front and rear shocks included with this set are different from the RD2.0 instruction
manual (P.16. 17). Please refer to the following when assembling.

708UV 3y IDEHIIT
Front & Rear Shock Assembly

’@L ®
RENB=EEDLE D, (& J
Align the arrow part.

fEHTIOET

RENERZEEDE D, Push up and turn 90 °

Align the arrow part.

707 &YV Ya v IOERDEHIF

Front & Rear Shock Installation

OFRONT®

,ﬁ-mseo

M3x20 Ry Ay R
BHS Screw

MEWITER X

ZC-N3L A Be careful of ZC-BH320

M3 FA0OVFw ~ N— deformation. M3x20 RE Uy |k

Nylon Nut ) @ BHS Screw

MO T F TR ) Cj\
Do not over tighten. %

ZC-BH312
M3x12 RF Ay R
BHS Screw

M3 FaqOvrFv b
Nylon Nut

DT ETER X
Do not over tighten.

RERCER
Be careful of deformation. ZC-BH318
M3x18 & YA R
BHS Screw



